FEE

BOROUGH OF FAIR HAVEN 200 FOOT LIST

DATE: May 27, 2021
TO: James L. Cady
137 Grange Ave.
Fair Haven, NJ 07704
FROM : Gregory T. Hutchinson, CTA
ASSESSOR
BOROUGH OF FAIR HAVEN
748 RIVER ROAD
FAIR HAVEN, N J 07704
RE : FAIR HAVEN PROPERTY WITHIN 200 FEET OF
BLOCK 22 LOTS 53
BOROUGH OF FAIR HAVEN
IN ACCORD WITH YOUR REQUEST, ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND A LIST OF
PROPERTIES WITHIN 200 FEET OF THE FOOT OF FAIR HAVEN ROAD, BOROUGH
OF FAIR HAVEN. THIS LIST CONSISTS OF 1 PAGE(S) AND CONTAINS

THE NAMES AND ADDRESSES FOR 11 PARCELS.
PLEASE NOTE THAT, APART FROM THE PARCELS NOTED ABOVE,
A LIST OF UTILITIES IS ALSO INCLUDED AND REQUIRES NOTIFICATION.
IN ADDITION, A REVIEW OF OUR TAX MAP INDICATES THAT YOU NEED

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FROM THE FOLLOWING MUNICIPAZITY: NONE

iz
%(%./ utchinson, CTA

$10 PAID DUE



200 ft List block 22 Lot 53 137 Grange Ave

Block Lot Qual

1314-23-17
1314-23-18
1314-23-19
1314-23-20
1314-23-15
1314-23-16
1314-22-54.2
1314-22-51
1314-22-52
1314-22-53
1314-22-54
1314-22-54.1

Owner

HINCHLIFFE ROBERT & JANICE D'AMBRA
CANAVAN CHRISTOPHER M & KRISTEN
FREEMAN ANDREW & NANCY
MELELEO SALVATORE & ANTONIA
BRENNER JOHN F & LYDIA'S
HARRINGTON GEORGE & KERRI
KOMERY ANDREW & MONICA DEFABIO
LEASOR GARY D TRUSTEE

COLE CHRISTOPHER S & TRACY

CADY JAMES L & STEPHANIE V
ROMANO CHESTER & CATHERINE
PADNES KEVIN R & HAWKINS LISA M

Mailing address

136 GRANGE AVE
140 GRANGE AVE
148 GRANGE AVENUE
156 GRANGE AVE
114 GRANGE AVE
128 GRANGE AVENUE
155 GRANGE AVE

111 GRANGE AVE
123 GRANGE AVE
137 GRANGE AVE

143 GRANGE AVE

149 GRANGE AVE

City, State, Zip

FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN
FAIR HAVEN

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704
07704



Borough of Fair Haven Utilities list

Water - NJ American Water Company,
c/o Scott Segal.

One Water Street

Camden, NJ 08102

856-549-8606

Water - Borough of Red Bank, Department of Public Utilities,

Joseph E. Buonacquista

75 Chestnut Street,

Red Bank, NJ 07701 (people on Lake Avenue, Haddon Park, Harrison Avenue,
Chestnut Street, Beekman Place, etc are connected to the Red Bank water main)

Electric - JCP&L,
Manager- Real Estate
300 Madison Ave.
Morristown, NJ 07962

Gas - NJ Natural Gas Company,

Joan Purcara, Right of Way and Claims Representative
P.O. Box 1464

Wall, New Jersey 07719

Monmouth County Planning Board,
Director

PO BOX 1255

Freehold, NJ 07728

Two Rivers Water Reclamation Authority
1 Highland Ave.
Monmouth Beach, NJ 07757



