BOROUGH OF FAIR HAVEN 200 FOOT LIST

DATE:

May 27, 2021

TO:

James L. Cady 137 Grange Ave. Fair Haven, NJ 07704

FROM:

Gregory T. Hutchinson, CTA

ASSESSOR

BOROUGH OF FAIR HAVEN

748 RIVER ROAD

FAIR HAVEN, NJ 07704

RE

FAIR HAVEN PROPERTY WITHIN 200 FEET OF

BLOCK 22 LOTS 53

BOROUGH OF FAIR HAVEN

IN ACCORD WITH YOUR REQUEST, ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND A LIST OF
PROPERTIES WITHIN 200 FEET OF THE FOOT OF FAIR HAVEN ROAD, BOROUGH
OF FAIR HAVEN. THIS LIST CONSISTS OF 1 PAGE(S) AND CONTAINS
THE NAMES AND ADDRESSES FOR 11 PARCELS.

PLEASE NOTE THAT, APART FROM THE PARCELS NOTED ABOVE,

A LIST OF UTILITIES IS ALSO INCLUDED AND REQUIRES NOTIFICATION.

IN ADDITION, A REVIEW OF OUR TAX MAP INDICATES THAT YOU NEED

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FROM THE FOLLOWING MUNICIPALITY: NONE

Gregory F. Hutchinson, CTA

Assesson

FEE \$10 PAID DUE

200 ft List block 22 Lot 53 137 Grange Ave

Block Lot Qual	Owner	Mailing address	City, State, Zip	
1314-23-17	HINCHLIFFE ROBERT & JANICE D'AMBRA	136 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-23-18	CANAVAN CHRISTOPHER M & KRISTEN	140 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-23-19	FREEMAN ANDREW & NANCY	148 GRANGE AVENUE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-23-20	MELELEO SALVATORE & ANTONIA	156 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-23-15	BRENNER JOHN F & LYDIA S	114 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-23-16	HARRINGTON GEORGE & KERRI	128 GRANGE AVENUE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-22-54.2	KOMERY ANDREW & MONICA DEFABIO	155 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-22-51	LEASOR GARY D TRUSTEE	111 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-22-52	COLE CHRISTOPHER S & TRACY	123 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-22-53	CADY JAMES L & STEPHANIE V	137 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-22-54	ROMANO CHESTER & CATHERINE	143 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704
1314-22-54.1	PADNES KEVIN R & HAWKINS LISA M	149 GRANGE AVE	FAIR HAVEN NJ	07704

Borough of Fair Haven Utilities list

Water - NJ American Water Company,

c/o Scott Segal.
One Water Street
Camden, NJ 08102
856-549-8606

Water - Borough of Red Bank, Department of Public Utilities,

Joseph E. Buonacquista
75 Chestnut Street,
Red Bank, NJ 07701 (people on Lake Avenue, Haddon Park, Harrison Avenue,
Chestnut Street, Beekman Place, etc are connected to the Red Bank water main)

Electric - JCP&L,

Manager- Real Estate 300 Madison Ave. Morristown, NJ 07962

Gas - NJ Natural Gas Company,

Joan Purcara, Right of Way and Claims Representative P.O. Box 1464 Wall, New Jersey 07719

Monmouth County Planning Board,

Director PO BOX 1255 Freehold, NJ 07728

Two Rivers Water Reclamation Authority

1 Highland Ave. Monmouth Beach, NJ 07757